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WARNING MINI

AUGUST

OCTOBER SEPTEMBER

DEC NOVEMBER

J

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APR

3-4
Sat 17
Tue 20
Sat 24
Thu 29
Sat 31

Sat7

Sun 8
Sat 14
Sat 21

Sat 28
Sat5

11-13

Sat 19

Sat 26

1-5
Sat 2
Sat9

Sat 16
Sat 23
Sat 30
Sat7
Sat 14
Sat 21
6-14
Sat 18
Sat 25
Sun 26
Sat 1
Sat 8

Sun 9
Sat 15

24-28
Sat 1
Sat 8

Sat 15

Sat 22

Sat 29

Sat5
12-18
18-21

One Design Ice Breaker Regatta
Equipment audits (incl sling inspections)
Compulsory skippers'’ briefing
Equipment audits

Compulsory skippers'’ briefing
Equipment audits

Etchells Coaching Day

SEASON OPENING DAY
Mini
Etchells Coaching Day

Mini

No club racing — long weekend
NSW State Championship - RSYS
Incl Sydney Fleet Worlds qualifying
races

Etchells Coaching Day

Mini

Etchells Presentation Night - Ted Albert
Memorial Cup

Australian Championship, Metung

Mini

Mini

Mini

Etchells Presentation Night — Era Cup
World Championship - RBYC

Mini

No club racing

189th Australia Day Regatta

Mini

Sail GP

RANSA Regatta

Mini

Etchells Presentation Night - Kopsen
Trophy

Milson Silver Goblets

Mini, incl Sydney Harbour Regatta

Mini

Mini

Etchells Presentation Night - Eaton Cup
Varuna Trophy Race

Annual Squadron Cruise

Easter

SERIES SIGNAL SERIES ECS

CLUB

MINI

CLUB
MINI

SSI

CLUB
MINI

SSI
CLUB
MINI
CLUB
CLUB
MINI
CLUB
MINI
CLUB
SSI
MINI

SSI
MINI
CLUB

SSI
MINI

SSI
MINI
CLUB
MINI
CLUB
MINI

SSI

1000
1300

1300
1000
1300
1300

1000
1300
1300

1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300

1300

1300
1300

1300

1300
1300
1300
1300
1300

1-2

5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18

19-20

21-22

23-24

al

10

11

SUB-SERIES
2 3 4
1
2-3
4
5
6-7
8
9-10
11
1-2
3-4
5
6-7
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